
RIVERVIEW ESTATES SUB-DIVISION

VALLEY VIEW SUB-DIVISION

ALLENS WONDERLAND

DEER  MOUNTAIN   ESTATES

POTOMAC  FARMS  SUB-DIVISION

STEVENS MINOR SD

BAKERTON

GLEN  HAVEN  WATERFRONT & SECTIONS 1,1A&2

GLEN HAVEN SECTS.  3 & 4

GLEN HAVEN SUBDIVISION

GLEN HAVEN SUB-DIVISION

50

40s

67

40

40

40s

10

3030

10

2020

4040

4040

30

20

20

40

4040

1010

(A

(B

(C

(2

(3

( I
( 1A

( 2

( I
( 1A

( 2
( 1A

(4

(3

=28
4

=28
3

=30
4

=30
3

=30
2

=30
1

=

30
2

=30
7

=30
10

=30
9

=30
8

=30
7

=30
4

=30
5

ROAD
RUN

BAKERTON    ROAD

ROAD

ROAD

WAY

MUMBO

ARIRANG

MORNING CALM LANE

RIV
ER

DR
IVE

DR
IVE

DR
IVE

CLIF
F

AVENUE

SK
YL

AR

DRIVE

ALLENS

BO
TT

OMW. V
A. 

SE
C. 

RT
. 28

LANE

RO
BE

RT
S

WONDERLAND

RO
AD

MA
PL

E  
  A

VE
NU

E
W.

VA
. S

EC
.R

T.

HA
RV

ES
T

WAY

CO
UR

T

PE
AC

E  
RI

DG
E  

 R
OA

D

RT.30

CT.

MEADOW

CARTER AVENUE

W. VA. SEC.

W.
VA

. S
EC

.R
T.

MA
PL

E  
  A

VE
NU

E

AVENUE

BENSON  DRIVE

RIV
ER

PO
TO

MA
CTERRACE

DRIVE

VALLEY

PRIVATE

ROAD

COURT

POTOMAC

BAKERTON    ROAD

ALLENS

W. V
A. 

SE
C. 

RT
. 28

BO
TT

OM

LANE

RO
AD

FRISKY
WONDERLAND

RO
BE

RT
S

COURT

BOBSPLACE

W.
VA

. S
EC

.R
T.

MA
PL

E  
  A

VE
NU

E

MA
SO

N

WAY

PV
T. 

RD
.

PE
AC

E  
RI

DG
E  

 R
OA

D

MA
HO

NE
Y

DR
IVE

RT.30

CARTER AVENUE

DR
IVE

W. VA. SEC.

MASONSTREET

DRIVE

VIRGINIA

CONNIE

ROAD

NATALIE   LANE
LA

NE

MOUNT JEFFERSON

MARILYN

ROAD

MARILYN

PRESTON
STREET DRIVEAVENUE

MASON

AVENUE

NATALIE    LANE

MASON

DRIVE

RT.30

W. VA.       SEC.

MEADOW     DRIVE

W.
VA

. S
EC

. R
T.

POKE   STREET

MA
PL

E  
  A

VE
NU

E

CARTER AVENUE

MAHONEY

DRIVE

OG
DE

N
LA

NE

STREET

BA
KE

RT
ON  

  R
OAD

POTOMAC TERRACE  DRIVE

W. VA.  S
ECONDARY  ROUTE

PO
TO

MA
C 

ME
AD

OW
 LA

NE

28

MASON

NATALIE  LANE

DRIVE

W. VA. ROUTE 28

MARILYN

DRIVE

50
' E

AS
MT

.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.
7.7.7.

7.

7.
7.

7. 7.

7.

7.
7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.
7.

7.

7.

7.
7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.
7.

7.
7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.7.

7.

7.

7.
7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

723

722

7BATH

7.

7.
7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.
7.

7.

7.

7.
7.

7.

7.

7. 7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.
7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7. 7.

7.

7.

7BATH

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

)44

)51

)53

)54

)48

)49

)55

)56

)45

)46

)47
)52

)57
)58

)28
)4

)35

)12 )21A

)18
)40

)41
)42

)43

)59

)19

)36

)37

)38

)39

)13

)15

)16 )17

)20

)1

)2

)14

)32

)33

)34

)5

)6

)21
)26

)24

)11

)7

)10 )29

)30

)31

)25

)9

)27)3
)8

).

À72

À75

À50

À51À74À73 À18

À16

À52

À18.3
À18.5

À18.4
À18.6

À18.2À18.7

À18.1À18.8
À18.10À18.11 À18.9

À18.12

À13.1

À13

À13.2

À69

À57

À58

À65

À66À59

À64

À63

À62

À29.1

À29

À18
À19 À23.1

À74 À28.12

À28.8

À83

À28.1

À30
À25

À73

À28.9

À28.7

À70
À28.4

À27.2

À82

À28.11

À28.10

À27.3

À71

À28.5 À27.5

À72
À28

À75

À81

À75.2
À26.1

À27

À16

À28.3 À25.1

À80
À75.1

À26

À28.13

À86

À77

À21

À20

À28.6

À28.14

À78

À79 À80.1

À23.4

À76

À84
À85

À87

À88

À23.7

À89À91.1

À23.5

À91.2

À23
À23.6

À90

À91À92

À31

À33

À34À35

À36

À37

À39

À38

À42
À43

À44
À45

À46
À47

À48
À49

À50
À51

À41

À40

À6

À7

À8

À9

À10
À11

À12

À13

À14

À15

À16

À17

À18

À19

À20

À21
À22

À23

À26
À27

À28

À30

À3

À4

À50.2
À50.1

À51.1

À49.1

À46.1

À47.1

À15.1

À19.1

À29

À39

À10
À9
À8

À71 À63 À40

À7
À6

À67

À62

À51

À3

À5
À4

À77
À50

À2
À1

À76 À61
À38

À74

À68

À60
À37

À72
À48

À59
À47

À36

À70 À83
À58

À57

À46

À78

À56

À84
À81

À80

À79
À82

À 65 À74

À22

À44

À33

À24À1

À27

À26À 2

À4.1 À30

À29

À28

À 3

À32

À31

À 5
À 7

À34

À 6

À38

À37

À36

À 8

À41

À40

À39

À 9

À43
À42

À 10

À 14

À47

À45
À11.1

À46

À 12

À13.1 À49
À48

À 13

À52

À51
À50

À 15

À55

À54
À53À16

À 18 À58
À57

À56

À 17
À 19 À60

À59

À 20

À63

À62

À61

À 21 À73

À 67

À75

À 66

À77

À76

À79

À78

À 69

À81

À80

À84À 70 À83

À82

À 71 À85

À 72 À87

À 64.3

À 64.4

À 64.2

À 64.1

À 64

À 89

À101

À 95

À97
À96

À 94À 93À 92

À 90

À100
À99

À102

À38

À23

À10

À11À1
À34

À54

À46À24

À68

À55
À47

À35

À25

À12

À56

À48À36
À2

À70
À14

À69

À57

À49

À37

À26

À71

À50À27
À3

À22

À61

À52
À17

À72
À58À51

À15
À4

À74

À73
À59

À39À28

À16

À76À18
À6

À75À60

À77À29

À31

À53À41À19À7

À79

À78

À62

À20
À8

À9

À80À63
À42

À81

À43

À21

À85

À82

À81.1

À32

À33

À84

À83

À44

À87

À86

À45

À89

À88

À92

À91

À90

À64

À66

À65

À67

À21

À22
À23

À47

À48

À50

À88

À23.8

À23.9

À23.10

À23.11

À28.16
À28.15 À28.17

Ã. Ã. Ã. Ã. Ã. Ã.
Ã.

Ã.

Ã.

Ã.

Ã.

Ã.

Ã.

(5)(2A)

(2B)

(6)

(4)

(36)

(34)

(11
)

(7)

(3)

(35) (12
)

(8)

(12)
(11) (9) (2)

(10
)(13) (1)

(31)

(A)

(33)
(32)

(13
)

RESERVE
RECREATIONAL

(71)

(3)

(25)

(31)

(30)

(32)

(26)

(27)
(28)

(29)

(TRT-2)

(TRT-1)

(9A)

(37
)

(49
)

(1)

(40
)

(1)

(2)

(3)

(48
)

(36
)

(4)

(5)

(41
)

(2)

(6) (3)

(47
)

(38
)

(2)

(10)

(46
-B)

(39
B)

(39
A)

(1)

(1)

(2)

(3)

(45)

(46
-A)

(1)(42)

(43)

(44)

(3)

(10
)

(9)

(2)

(4)

(6)

(7)

(8)

(9.
1)

(5)

(9.
2)

(1)(2)
(3)(4)(5)(6)(7)(8)(9)

(10)

(1)(2)(3)(4)(5)(6)(7)(8)(9)

(10)

(11)(12)
(13)(14)

(15)
(16)(17)

(18)
(19)

(1)(2)(3)(4)(5)(6)(7)(8)(9)

(10)(11)
(12)

(13)
(14)(15)

(16)

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)
(5)

(R6
) (E3)

(PT R3)

(5C
) (2B

)

(6)

(D1)

(R
1) (9C)

(6B
)

(10
) (9)

(D5) (8C) (5B
)

(5A
)

(8)
(7)

(3A
) (1)

(R2)
(D6) (4B

)
(4A

) (4)
(7C) (5)

(3)
(2)

(PT R3)

(6C
) (3B

)

(2A
)

(2C
)

(R4)

(4C
)

(1A
)(1B

)

(3C
)

(E1)

(R5
)

(1C
)

(E2)

(E5)

(E4)

(20A)

(1A)
(20)

(1)
(2)

(2A)
(3)

(3A)
(4A)

(19A)

(18A)
(17A)

(19)(18)

(14A)

(13)
(14)

(15)

(15A)

(16A)

(16)
(17)

(11A)

(11)
(12)(12A)

(13A)

(9)

(9A)

(10A)

(10)
(8)

(7A)

(7)

(8A)

(5A)

(5)
(6)

(6A)

(4A)

(4)

(3A)

(3)
(2A)

(2)
(B)

(1A)
(C)

(1)

(A)

(9)

(1)

(2)
(3)

(5)
(4)

(6)
(7)

(8)
(10)

(11)

(20)
(12)

(13)
(14)

(16)
(15)

(17)
(18)

(19)

(3)

(1)

(2)

(4)

(5)

(6)
(7)

(8)
(A1)

(B1)

(C)

(5A)
(4)

(5)
(6)

(6A)
(7A)

(7)
(8A)

(A2)
(8)

(B2)
(E)

(D2)
(2)

(5)
(6)

(3)
(4)

(1)
(7)

(1)(2)(3)(4)

(7)
(6)

(5)

(D1)

(10)

(11)

(13)

(10)

(29)

(8)

(A)

(1)

(30)

(9)

(2)

(31)

(28)

(7)

(26)

(5)

(32)(11)

(4)

(27)

(6)

(53)

(25)(7)

(8)

(9)

(33)

(12)

(34)

(52)

(13)

(16)

(3)

(11)

(14)
(12)

(35)

(C)

(9)

(6)

(10)

(13)

(14)

(B)

(5)

(15)

(12)

(36)(4)

(14)

(15)

(16)

(24)

(17)

(22)

(D) (17)

(23)

(15)

(16)

(18)

(17)

(2)

(18)

(37)

(19)
(18)

(1)

(20)
(21)

(42)

(47)

(39)

(50)

(51)

(38)

(48)

(49)

(45)

(40)

(46)

(43)

(44)

(41)

(1)

(3)
(2)

(4)

(6)
(5)

(7)
(8)

(20)

(21)

(22)

(23)

(47)

(48)

(49)

(50)

(9)

(11)

100

137.7

142.5

100
220

177

140 125

129.7

50

4890
95

29
2

17
5230

54

181 140

244

33

21
6

235

116
180

68

480s
325 200

170

15
9

162

139

132

15
9

15
9

132
132

132

15
9

162

168.2
132

198

15
9

15
9

199

132
198

132

162

134.9
132

198
132

33
0

15
9

15
915

9

165.9

129
132

132
198162

98

15
9

15
9

12
0.6

199.8

133.2

214.6

46.2 227.7
132

198
187

3519
129.3

13
5.5

166

148.3

14
0.5

129.5

101
66

27
8.5

251.31

27
7

27
7

45

169.6

10
9.3

75
.33

15
5s

62
.2

174

86
.6

176.5 88
13

7

180s

188

16
5s

189.7 66
.7

26

75
.7

23
3.8

4

137.57

137.57

60

20
5

80

137.57

100 37.57

62.5

20
5

75.07

10
4.5

4

22
9.3

7

40
75

32 40

90

235.8

262.7

261.7

26056
55

68
.7

220s

16
2

63
.7

54
.3

56

260

44.7

40

16
3.7

5

126.25

234

171.6

13
7.6

1

234 88

140.8

10
1

140.7

94
.7

15
9

73

92

241.04

81

27
7.8

2

173.5

3

14
2.1 85

83.5

33
9.5

4

97.46

11
7.8

95.87

96
.37

16
2.9

5

28
0.5

27
8

174
.9878

178.0994.
3

80.83224.2

83
29

3212

13.
12 100

306074

100
.24

100

78

26207.07

100
.24

78

30100
200

10013.
12

116.7852.
52

100

100100

101.1

107.75 7832

6010078142
.5796.7

200

100103
.2

13.
52

184.96

100

100

288.46
200

96.
8

125
.02

100

200205.56

253.41
100

100

200100

55.3

54s

86

84

31.2

8230
64.1

7855

267.3

165.7 55

111

183.65

80

80

30
60

261

85.1

266.5

25
85

1016

84
84

30
30

259.1
259.7

55

10
25 87

84

84

30
30

30

9630

60.85
33

22.5

261.55

258

60
60

109.02

87

60
30

271.7

62.28 55 94

106
106

91

30
30

30281.1 98

983055.85

276.8 55276

10

9630
30

90

55.85

30
30

98
98

30

271.6

5

264.4

30

59.4

270.4
276

55

30
30 99

99

6.4
54.35

10

268
265.5

60
50

104
104

30
30

30 99

10830

50
61.4

278

60 105

104

30
30

28961.4

107

108

30
30

92.5 298.4

60
90

110

110
108

30
30

60

303

60.8

30104
103

105

30
30

30
65311.2

30.45 100

55307.1

60.8

30
30

30.45

102

10330

83.1309.6

55.8

99s

66s

48.5

103s

60

27.79

250.55

43s
43s

12.6 75

41s

259.5
265.6

63.7 106s

104s

42s

40
50

40s

217.2

46
63.7

108s

109s

36.95 202.04

41s

49.1 122.6

43s

105s

102s

115.436.95

65.2 108s

43s

105s

290.5 84s

40

43s

279.7

58.8

77.9

33.8

110s

107s

47s

289.4

37.4
37

75

80

114s

89s80

84.7

82.9

109s

274.15

64.87

57.51

53s57.9 86
105s

154.88

105.6 90.39

98s

85

91.92

30s

158.4

15.51

79.92

72

330.9 113.16

218s

184.8

70.5

227.5

365s

14.7 246.2660.4375.23

350.24

225.63

80

68.1
10

280

200.94

6060 83d

60

145s 61s

186

68.1

75

190

30s149s

60
30

130

204.2

73.6

190

60

139s

136s 30s
31s

30
30

30

7560 137s

135s

32s
30s

30
30

284.9

30.89

80.280 78.8

218.1

67.9

120

305.5

175.1

175.1102

95

77.7

86.2

213

99.5

211.280

87.8

175

175296.1

65.6

246.8

80

219

98.4

80

36

72.450.3

33.7

67.480

62.2

33.7

65.6

230.7200

32.8

80.2

225

196.680

201

33.2

33.7

214.6

231

80.2

70.6

70.6

189.7

90

90

36

72.4
72.4

50.3

36

70.6

80

186.5

80.2 70.2

80

120

70.6

197.5

80

200

36

57.6

80

236.7

64.2

80

80

105

178

180.4
170.3

175

175

152 33.7

70

131.68

75 170 75

95

45.8 90

75 90

175

45.8

100

170

91.3

242.5

75

80

100

6080

15

80

175

37.5

538799.8

143.4

80

175

15

37.5

170 75

160.4 37.5

80

85

160

129.4

109.4

80

80

160

160

175

37.5

75

75157.6259.2
170

175

80

50

81.6

264.280

90

50

63

70

170

75

75

15080

80

80

80

120

50

60
260

84.1

170 75260

84.18080

80

80

55
216.7

80

95

80

80

200

63.4

120

47

248.3

81.6134.6

32 33.5

80

95

203.3

100

78

32

78

84.7 31

96.6

30 32

3581.3

32

3280

232.4

81.6

198.7

166.7

181.3

25
30

30

32

32
96.6

30

30

44

5380

216.5 30

30

31
31

44

53

81.3

3030 31

30

30

54

5630

30

30

54

56

30

30

66

80200

30

30

31

58

66

92.5

15

84

50

31

84

33.7 130

118

125

125

120

110

115

90

104.08

59
.48

POTOMAC       RIVER

POTOMAC    RIVER

POTOMAC    RIVER

OF
GOD

CHURCH

EXEMPT

EXEMPT

BETHEL
U.M.

CHURCH

EXEMPT

OFGOD
EXEMPT

CHURCH

EXEMPT
EXEMPT

BETHEL
U.M.

CHURCH
EXEMPT

50
' E

AS
MT

.

40'ACCESS EASMT.

20'EASMT

40' EASMT.

EASMT.

-4

DISTRICT

HA
RP

ER
S

DI
ST

RI
CT

FE
RR

Y

WAS
HIN

GT
ON

JE
FF

ER
SO

N

CO
UN

TY

CO
UN

TY

P/O-74

P/O-13

P/O-25

P/O
75.2

P/O
79

P/O 16

P/O
4

-3-16

64.3
P/O

64.4
P/O

64
P/O

P/O 4-3-13.2

Ac
1.88

10.59Ac

5Ac

5Ac

3.47Ac

3Ac

5.95Ac

9.17Ac
5Ac

4.32Ac

3.2Ac

3Ac

3.03Ac

26.22Ac 8.5Ac
3.86Ac 3.09Ac

3Ac

3.39Ac
3Ac

8.5Ac
3.89Ac

3.21Ac 3.26Ac

4.81Ac

29.23Ac

12.65Ac

12.98Ac

2.05Ac

2.1Ac

1.69Ac

3.42Ac

3.18Ac

10Ac

1.98Ac

1.98Ac

8.24Ac 3Ac

11.37Ac

8.79Ac

66.26Ac5.22Ac

2.14Ac 3.3Ac

2.53Ac

2Ac

10.42Ac

2.53Ac

11.04Ac

3Ac 2.25Ac

2Ac

3Ac

5.87Ac

5.02Ac

10.11Ac
6.83Ac 2Ac

7.80Ac

6.29Ac 13.67Ac

4.07Ac

1.80Ac

2.06Ac

3Ac

6.39Ac

1.61Ac
2.14Ac

2.49Ac
1.01Ac

4.14Ac

5.74Ac

4.25Ac 5.27Ac

1.17Ac

4.23Ac

5.86Ac

5.94Ac

3.94Ac

8.06Ac

6.1Ac

8Ac 20.76Ac

8.72Ac

4.58Ac 5Ac

5.9Ac
3.63Ac

6.98Ac

6.59Ac

9.38Ac

2.33Ac

1Ac

.87Ac

1Ac

1.75Ac

2.07Ac

.71Ac

1.34Ac

1Ac

.68Ac

1.71Ac

3.49Ac

1.19Ac

1.65Ac

2.05Ac
1.16 Ac

2.76Ac

3.08Ac

2.38Ac.96Ac

3.05Ac

2.96Ac

3.48Ac.95Ac

.67AcC

2.24Ac

1.23Ac

2.9Ac
1.37Ac

1.31Ac

1Ac

1.07Ac

17.25Ac

10Ac

5Ac

5.81Ac

2Ac

2Ac

.39
Ac

4-1

4-2

4-3-1

4-3A

4-3B

4-3C

4-3D

4-3E
4-3

4-3

4-3-2

Date, Aerial Photography:
Photo No :

REVISIONS OUTGREW THIS SPACE
 AND ARE NOW MAINTAINED IN A 

DATABASE

REVISIONS
DEED LOT NUMBER            (15)

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
PREPARED BY

JEFFERSON COUNTY ASSESSOR'S OFFICE
Note: Maps are updated constantly by the mapper however, maps

are only printed at the beginning of the fiscal year.

PROPERTY LINE
CORPORATION LINE
DISTRICT LINE
COUNTY LINE
STREAM
EASEMENT
ORIGINAL LOT LINE

TAX PARCEL NUMBER À1.4

IMPROVEMENT 7.

RAILROAD

PP MOBILE HOME Y.

DISTRICT NUMBER ,4

SCALED DIMENSION              s

LEGEND KEY MAP COUNTY OF JEFFERSON
OFFICE OF THE ASSESSOR

CHARLES TOWN, WV
ASSESSOR: Angela Banks

MAPPING SPECIALIST: Victoria Myers

NOTICE: All tax maps created under the provisions of reappraisal
legislation are the property of the State of West Virginia and the

 Jefferson County Assessor's Office and the reproduction, 
copying, distribution or sale of such tax maps or any copies

thereof, in any format, without written permission is prohibited
 by law.µ

DIRECTIONAL HARPERS FERRY DISTRICT
DISTRICT

MAP 3-2
12/31/1962

95 Date Map Created: 04/23/1963
Scale    1"       =         200'Date Printed: 1/17/2019

1 2  
3 3-2 3
3 3 3

           4


